

LILY O'BRIENS 2 CHOC BOX (100 EA)



SKU: E01.05

Categories: [Chocolate Boxes](#), [Chocolates](#), [Truffles & Petits Fours](#)

Tags: [2 choc](#), [2 choc box](#), [double chocolate truffle](#), [lily o'briens](#), [lily o'briens 2 choc](#), [simply chocolate](#), [small chocolate box](#), [two choc](#), [two truffles](#)

Pack size: 1 x 100 | Piece size: 24g / L76 x W41 x W26mm |

A taste of Lily O'Briens delicious signature recipes; Simply Chocolate and Double Chocolate Truffle.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May also contain nuts & cereals containing gluten.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac	No
Lupin	No
Eggs	No
Fish	No
Soybeans	Yes
Milk	Yes
Mustard	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame seeds	No
Crustacea	No
Molluscs	No
Tree nuts	May Contain
Gluten	May Contain
Palm oil (RSPO)	Yes
Sulphur Dioxide	No

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian	Yes
Vegan	No
Lactose intolerant	No
Coeliacs	No
Halal approved	No
Kosher approved	No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ	2169
Calories	520
Fat (g)	30
Sat. fat (g)	20
Carbohydrate (g)	56
Sugar (g)	48
Protein (g)	6.1
Salt (g)	0.11

INGREDIENTS

Simply Chocolate Ingredients: Dark Chocolate [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Butter Oil (MILK)], White Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring]. Double Chocolate Truffle Ingredients: Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Dark Chocolate [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Butter Oil (MILK)], White Chocolate Filling [White Chocolate (Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Anhydrous Milk Fat], Glucose Syrup, Water, White Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring].